● Multiple-function in one tool.
● Many cutting edges insert for better cost efficiency.
● Working size up to 20mm.
WD1818-1E
DTS Series
Indexable Spotting Drills
90°
90° 60°
Radius protection design
P M K N S H
● ● ● ○ ○
DTS / DCEX11T3, SCMX09T3, TCMX16T3
Indexable Spotting drill
■ DTS 60° Series
Order No. D L L1 Degree Fig Insert Screw Wrench
IDTS1006006011 10 60 30 60° 1 DCEX11T3
or
DCEW11T3
TS3520 TK15
IDTS1210006011 12 100 - 60° 2
Insert Order No. Designation r
Working Ød Working Materials
Figure
Spotting Engraving P M K N S H
IDCEX11T301XF32HS DCEX11T301-XF CX32HS 0.1 0.2 ~ 6.8 0.2 ~ 1 ● ● ● ※ ○ ○
IDCEX11T302XF32HS DCEX11T302-XF CX32HS 0.2 0.4 ~ 6.8 0.4 ~ 2 ● ● ● ※ ○ ○
IDCEX11T304XF32HS DCEX11T304-XF CX32HS 0.4 0.8 ~ 6.8 0.8 ~ 3 ● ● ● ※ ○ ○
IDCEW11T30432HS DCEW11T304 CX32HS 0.4 0.8 ~ 6.8 0.8 ~ 3 ● ● ● ※ ○ ○
IDCEW11T30832HS DCEW11T308 CX32HS 0.8 0.8 ~ 6.8 0.8 ~ 3 ● ● ● ※ ○ ○
※ To choose CX03(uncoating) for  material machining.
Insert Order No. Designation r
Working Ød Working Materials
Figure
Spotting Engraving P M K N S H
ISCMX09T304SP32HS SCMX09T304-SP CX32HS 0.4 2 ~ 11 0.8 ~ 2.5 ● ● ● ※ ○ ○
ITCMX16T308MP32HS TCMX16T308-MP CX32HS 0.8 3 ~ 20 1.6 ~ 4.0 ● ● ● ※ ○ ○
Order No. D L L1 Degree Fig Insert Screw Wrench
IDTS1010009009 10 100 71 90° 1
SCMX09T3 TS3520
TK15
IDTS1210009009 12 100 71 90°
2IDTS1610009009 16 100 71 90°
IDTS1613009009 16 130 101 90°
IDTS2012009016 20 120 78 90° 3 TCMX16T3 TS3521
■ DTS 90° Series
※ To choose CX03(uncoating) for  material machining.
RPM = Vc × 1000
Ød × π